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Federacion Atletismo
Madrid

Nombre
ANA

ANA
PAULA
AMAYA
FERNANDO
WIKTOR
HECTOR
MARCOS

MARTHA ELIZABETH

LAURA
YOLANDA
JOSE ANTONIO
ALVARO
ANDRES
NOEL

RAUL
ALEJANDRO
RAUL
BENIGNO
EMILIO JOSE
DANIEL
MANUEL
GUILLERMO
JOSE MARIA
CARLOS
RAUL
PABLO

CTO MADRID TRAIL ABSOLUTO Y SUB 23

Apellidos

DE LA IGLESIA CHAVEZ

LIRAS GOMEZ
LOPEZ SOLANCE

TEMPLADO ARRANZ
MAGANO AGUADO

MARTIN WALAS
SIERRA VILLEGAS

TORRIJOS ALONSO
CHILUISA CHUSIN

DIAZ MORA

GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ
CANTARERO MORALES
GARCIA FERNANDEZ

GARCIA LOPEZ
GOMEZ CID

MURILLO GALLEGO

NOGALES PAVON
PASAMAR LOPEZ
PEINADO PEREZ

RAMOS PERICET

REDONDO ARROYO
RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ
RODRIGUEZ SAMPEDRO

ROS NOGALES

SARMIENTO JIMENEZ
TEMPLADO MILLAN
VILLALOBOS BAZAGA

PATONES 28/02/2026
Fecha Nac Sexo Club
16/10/2004 F SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
26/05/2005 F SS. REYES - CC. MENORCA
01/08/2004 F AT. ARROYOMOLINOS
24/09/2006 F CAP ALCOBENDAS
13/08/2004 M A.D. MARATHON
03/04/2006 M A.D. MARATHON
07/08/2004 M C.A. UNION GUADALAJARA
02/09/2004 M ARDILLAS-ESCORIAL
22/08/1968 F CLUB CORREDORES
19/04/1984 F MARATHON ARANJUEZ
30/12/1978 F ATLETISMO CABRERENO
26/01/1972 M RUNNING HENARES
27/04/1979 M MARATHON ARANJUEZ
18/03/1975 M AT POZUELO
06/07/1984 M LYNZE PARLA
30/08/1975 M MARATHON ARANJUEZ
16/04/1998 M REAL SOCIEDAD
29/11/1988 M INDEPENDIENTE
28/06/1974 M ATLETISMO CABRERENO
12/01/1980 M ATLETISMO CABRERENO
27/06/1989 M ATLETISMO ALCORCON
02/10/1976 M RUNNING HENARES
15/01/1987 M AT CERVANTES ALCALA
01/04/1987 M ATLETISMO CABRERENO
11/03/1982 M ATLETISMO CABRERENO
08/02/1976 M INDEPENDIENTE

M

20/05/1978

A.D. MARATHON

Licencia

M1708

M16209
M-3958733-A-T-c
M31114

M1227

M13342

M14639

M35781

M611

CMAD610
M-3947194-A-T-c
M19833
M-3879937-A-T-c
M-3891144-A-T-p
M-3936313-A-T-c
CMAD166

M5110
CMAD738
M-3955754-A-T-c
M-3955760-A-T-c
M1042

M21253

M16180
M-3947193-A-T-c
M-3942757-A-T-c
CMAD928

M4560

Carrera
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
11 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
17 KM
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